Promotion and Tenure Workshops 2018-2019

1. Overview of the Promotion and Tenure process and preparation
e September 13" (Thursday): 9:00 am KT 178
e September 18" (Tuesday):  Noon KT 178
e September 19" (Wednesday): 3:00 pm KT G83
2. External Reviewer Process — What to send, how to find them
e October 23" (Tuesday): Noon KT 178
e October 25" (Thursday): 9:00 am KT 178
e October 31% (Wednesday):  3:00 pm KT G83

3. Candidate’s Statement and using external letters

e November 8" (Thursday):  9:00 am KT 178

e November 13" (Tuesday):  Noon KT 178

e November 14" (Wednesday): 3:00 pm KT G83
4. Documenting and writing about teaching

e January 17" (Thursday): 9:00 am KT 178

e January 22" (Tuesday): Noon KT 178

e January 23 (Wednesday):  3:00 pm KT G83
5. Documenting and writing about research

e February 12" (Tuesday): Noon KT 178

e February 13" (Wednesday): 3:00 pm KT G83

e February 21% (Thursday): ~ 9:00 am KT 178
6. Documenting and writing about service

e March 12" (Tuesday): Noon KT 178

e March 13" ( Wednesday):  3:00 pm KT G83

e March 21% (Thursday): 9:00 am KT 178
7. Promotion to professor

e April 2" (Tuesday): Noon KT 178

e April 3 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm KT G83

o April 11" (Thursday): 9:00 am KT 178



